Carbon Footprint Ltd provides this certificate to confirm carbon offsetting has been completed as shown
in the table below.

Order Ref. Customer

10002 Lynton
Lasers Ltd

10002 Lynton
Lasers Ltd

10002 Lynton
Lasers Ltd

b

Project ID
GS10735 &
GS10736

VCS1748

VCS1535

Project Name

GS1247 VPA 256
Northern Ethiopia
Community Safe Water

Southern Cardamom
REDD+ Project

Biomass and Biogas
Based heat and Power
Generation at Everest
Starch

Standard

Gold
Standard
VER

VCS

VCS

John Buckley, Managing Director, Carbon Footprint Ltd, www.carbonfootprint.com

tCO2

136.0

136.0

136.0

Date

06/03/2023

06/03/2023

06/03/2023



