

Carbon Offset Certificate



Carbon Footprint Ltd provides this certificate to confirm carbon offsetting has been completed as shown in the table below.

Order Ref.	Customer	Project ID	Project Name	Standard	tCO2	Date
10002	Lynton Lasers Ltd	GS10735 & GS10736	GS1247 VPA 256 Northern Ethiopia Community Safe Water	Gold Standard VER	136.0	06/03/2023
10002	Lynton Lasers Ltd	VCS1748	Southern Cardamom REDD+ Project	VCS	136.0	06/03/2023
10002	Lynton Lasers Ltd	VCS1535	Biomass and Biogas Based heat and Power Generation at Everest Starch	VCS	136.0	06/03/2023



John Buckley, Managing Director, Carbon Footprint Ltd, www.carbonfootprint.com